
NOTE:  Registration requests for a particular session will be accepted during the time period 
denoted on the schedule above or until the session is full, whichever occurs first. 
 

Directorate of Defense Trade Controls (DDTC) 

In-House Industry Seminar Schedule 
 

 
Thursday, March 14, 2013  
Registration Opens – Friday, January 25, 2013 
Registration Closes – Friday, February 01, 2013 
 
 

Thursday, June 20, 2013  
Registration Opens – Friday, May 17, 2013 
Registration Closes – Friday, May 24, 2013 
 
 

Thursday, September 26, 2013  
Registration Opens – Friday, August 16, 2013 
Registration Closes – Friday, August 23, 2013 
 
 

Thursday, December 12, 2013 
Registration Opens – Friday, October 25, 2013 
Registration Closes – Friday, November 1, 2013 
 


